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TE0320-00-EV02B
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

TE0320-00-EV02B Price

Technical Information of TE0320-00-EV02B

TE0320-00-EV02B

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer Trenz Electronic

TE0320-00-EV02B
Trenz Electronic
SOM SPARTAN-3A 3400K 1333MB DDR

500 pcs in stock
TE0320-00-EV02B.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Package / Case

Speed 100MHz
Series TEO0320
Operating Temperature 0°C ~70°C

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description

128MB 4MB

Connector Type B2B

TE0320 Embedded Module Spartan-3A DSP Cypress EZ-USB FX2LP 100MHz

Quantity
Available

Size / Dimension

RAM Size
Module/Board
Type

Flash Size

Core Processor

Co-Processor

TE0320-00-EV02B Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

SOM SPARTAN-3A 3400K 1333MB

DDR

500

2.7"x1.9" (68mm x 48mm)

128MB

FPGA, USB Core

4MB

Spartan-3A DSP

Cypress EZ-USB FX2LP

TE0320-00-EV02B 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TE0320-00-EV02B Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TE0320-00-EV02B Trenz

Electronic with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TE0320-00-EV02B : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

SOM SPARTAN-3A 1800K 1333MB DDR

SCOTCH-WELD PUR EASY ADHESIVE TE

SCOTCH-WELD PUR EASY ADHESIVE TE

350 TB WIR PRO 180 SOLID

350 TB WIR PRO 180D

350 TB WIR PRO 180D

SCOTCH-WELD PUR EASY ADHESIVE TE

CAP CER 1600PF 9KV

350 TB WIR PRO 180 SOLID

SOM SPARTAN-3A 3400K 1333MB DDR

CAP CER 1600PF 9KV

SCOTCH-WELD PUR ADHESIVE TE031 O

CAP CER 2500PF 9KV

SCOTCH-WELD PUR ADHESIVE TE031 B

SCOTCH-WELD PUR ADHESIVE TE031 B

SOM SPARTAN-3A 1800K 1333MB DDR

SCOTCH-WELD PUR ADHESIVE TE031 W

SCOTCH-WELD PUR ADHESIVE TE031 W

CAP CER 50PF 10KV R7

CAP CER 50PF 10KV R7

Manufacturer

Trenz Electronic

3M

3M

Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)

Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)

Amphenol FCI

3M

Vishay Beyschlag

Amphenol FCI

Trenz Electronic

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

3M

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

3M

3M

Trenz Electronic

3M

3M

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Vishay Beyschlag

TE0320-00-EV02B Price
TE0320-00-EV02B Digikey
TE0320-00-EV02B Image

Download TE0320-00-EV02B Datasheet

TE0320-00-EV02B Electronics
Supplier TE0320-00-EV02B
TE0320-00-EV02B Picture

Manufacturer Trenz Electronic

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

TE0320-00-EV02B Components
Order TE0320-00-EV02B Online

TE0320-00-EV02B PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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